

Stainless Steel Worksurface Warranty Includes Integral Sinks

To the original purchaser of equipment, Scientific Worksurface Solutions warrants to replace any part of the product which proves to be defective as well as labor, within one year. Warranty begins on the installation date or 30 days following shipment from our facility in Edmonton, Alberta, whichever comes first.

This warranty is not transferable and claims should be made within 30 days of the repair.

This warranty does not apply to any replacements made due to other reasons including, but not limited to misuse, abuse, improper installation, and negligence, unauthorized modification of, damage caused in transport, by fire or fortuitous event or damages that are a result of the chemical reactive properties between the stainless steel and chemicals used by the end user. It is the responsibility of the distributor to co-ordinate the client's request for service with Scientific Worksurface Solutions., or its representative, and to supply Scientific Worksurface Solutions with the model number and or serial number and the details of the defect, as well as the date of installation of the original work surface and the Scientific Worksurface Solutions invoice number. The end user's signature should appear each time an authorized service company effects a repair.

Direct Line: (780) 953-4480 - sales@worksurfacesolutions.ca